Korean Food

By All Elements Catering

Starters

Mondu

8 pcs chicken filling dumpling served soy based dipping sauce.

Gimbop

Nori wrap, seasoned rice, sautéed spinach, carrot, egg omelet, bulgogi beef
Korean Fried Chicken bites

Breaded chicken thighs fried and tossed in Sean’s Korean chicken sauce.

Mains

Bibimbap-
Rice, sauteed spinach, carrot, mushroom, mung bean sprout, sauteed radish,

kimchi Sunny side up egg garnished with shredded Nori, sesame oil, sesame seed.

Add Marinated Tofu
Add Spicy Pork
Add Chicken in Seans Korean Chicken Sauce

Add Bulgogi Beef (Soy Based Marinade)

Korean Fried Chicken Burger

burger bun, lettuce, white onion, deep fried 50z breaded chicken,

Sean’s Korean chicken sauce, thinly sliced cabbage tossed in a soy base sauce,
slice of cheddar cheese.

Bulgogi Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich

Hoagie style bun with thinly sliced beef marinated in bulgogi sauce cooked
with seasoned mushrooms, red bell peppers, white onion served with
mozzarella cheese.

Korean Curry served with Chicken Katsu
Rice bowl with sliced chicken katsu and curry sauce.

Please ask about our daily specials!
INSTAGRAM KOREAN_FOOD_BY_ALL_ELEMENTS
FACEBOOK ALLELEMENTS

9.50

13.00

10.00

12.00

2.00
4.00
5.00

6.00

16.00

18.00

16.00






