

## **Starters**

Mondu	9.50
8 pcs chicken filling dumpling served soy based dipping sauce. <b>Gimbop</b>	13.00
Nori wrap, seasoned rice, sautéed spinach, carrot, egg omelet, bulgogi beef <b>Korean Fried Chicken bites</b> Breaded chicken thighs fried and tossed in Sean's Korean chicken sauce.	10.00
Mains	
<b>Bibimbap-</b> Rice, sauteed spinach, carrot, mushroom, mung bean sprout, sauteed radish,	12.00
kimchi Sunny side up egg garnished with shredded Nori, sesame oil, sesame seed.	
Add Marinated Tofu	2.00
Add Spicy Pork	4.00
Add Chicken in Seans Korean Chicken Sauce	5.00
Add Bulgogi Beef (Soy Based Marinade)	6.00
Korean Fried Chicken Burger burger bun, lettuce, white onion, deep fried 5oz breaded chicken, Sean's Korean chicken sauce, thinly sliced cabbage tossed in a soy base sauce, slice of cheddar cheese.	16.00
Bulgogi Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich Hoagie style bun with thinly sliced beef marinated in bulgogi sauce cooked with seasoned mushrooms, red bell peppers, white onion served with mozzarella cheese.	18.00
Korean Curry served with Chicken Katsu	16.00

## Please ask about our daily specials! INSTAGRAM KOREAN\_FOOD\_BY\_ALL\_ELEMENTS

Rice bowl with sliced chicken katsu and curry sauce.

**FACEBOOK ALLELEMENTS**